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Mercedes-Benz Accessories

Mercedes-Benz




Welcome to your
Mercedes-Benz
accessories brochure.
Inside you’ll find a
comprehensive range
of accessories for

the CLS-Class. All the
accessories featured
are suitable for right-
hand-drive vehicles.
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Carrier systems

Going on holiday? Heading to the
slopes or the lake? Or simply need
some extra space? When you need
your CLS-Class to carry that bit

more, we have the perfect solution.

Alustyle is a flexible roof carrier
system that fits your Mercedes
perfectly. Simply attach the basic
roof bars to your CLS-Class, then
add an aerodynamic roof box or a
specialist accessory such as a
snowboard or cycle rack.

Carrier system
New Alustyle, basic carrier bars

Alustyle system

Ski and snowboard rack, for up to
4 pairs of skis (without sticks) or
2 snowboards

Roof box, long, opens on left

Roof box, long, opens on right

Roof box, long, opens on left

Roof box, long, opens on right

Roof box, extra long, opens on left
Roof box, extra long, opens on right
Roof box, extra long, opens on left
Roof box, extra long, opens on right
Luggage set for roof box, long

Ski rack inset for roof box, long
Bicycle rack*

‘Comfort’ ski and snowboard rack
for up to 6 pairs of skis
(without sticks) or 4 snowboards

Roof box, medium, opens on left
Roof box, medium, opens on right
Roof box, medium, opens on left
Roof box, medium, opens on right
Surfboard rack

Luggage container

Style B

matt silver
matt silver
titanium metallic
titanium metallic
matt silver
matt silver
titanium metallic
titanium metallic

matt silver
matt silver
titanium metallic
titanium metallic

B6 781 2107

B6 685 1702
B6 687 0090
B6 687 0091
B6 687 0092
B6 687 0093
B6 687 0110
B6 687 0111

B6 687 0112
B6 687 0113

B6 687 0095
B6 687 0094
B6 684 8550

B6 685 1703
B6 687 0100
B6 687 0101
B6 687 0102
B6 687 0103
B6 684 8447
B6 684 8359

* Item is for a single bicycle rack, image shows two bicycle racks mounted on the roof.

£149.00

Fig.

£66.00 1

£307.00
£307.00
£351.00
£351.00
£372.00
£372.00
£419.00
£419.00

£73.00

£63.00

£79.00

£118.00
£335.00
£335.00
£400.00
£400.00

£69.00
£442.00
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Phone cradles

Your CLS-Class comes with a
hands-free system that simply
requires you to add the phone cradle
that’s compatible with your phone.
We have cradles for most popular
makes of mobile phone, including
Nokia, Siemens and Sony Ericsson.
If you swap mobile models, no
problem. All it takes is the
installation of a cradle that fits your
new mobile phone.

Mobile phone cradles

For Nokia 6210, 6310, 6310i

For Nokia 6100, 6610, 6610i, 7250i
For Nokia 6220, 6230

For Siemens CX65,

For Sony Ericsson T610 and T630
Siemens S65

Sony Ericsson K700i

phone cradle
phone cradle
phone cradle
phone cradle
phone cradle
phone cradle
phone cradle

B6 787 5822
B6 787 5835
B6 787 5832
B6 787 5831
B6 787 5830
B6 787 5834
B6 787 5836

£131.00
£131.00
£131.00
£131.00
£131.00
£131.00
£131.00

Fig.



Phone cradles
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Interior accessories

Mercedes-Benz is known for comfort
and luxury. This range of interior
accessories lets you select quality
products that will add to your
individual enjoyment. For example
you can keep snacks fresh and
drinks cold on long journeys with a
coolbag. Or why not add a luxury
cover to the head restraint?

You can also add a touch of luxury to
your driving experience with a wood
and leather steering wheel.

Interior accessories
Cleanbag

Luxury cover for front head restraint anthracite

Luxury cover for rear head restraint
Travel cushion

Coolbag, holds 14-litre capacity
Coolbox, holds 16.5-litres capacity

Rectifier (allows coolbag or coolbox
to be used at home)

Steering wheels

Wood/leather, burr walnut
Wood/leather, burr walnut
Wood/leather, gloss laurel
Wood/leather, gloss laurel

anthracite
mushroom

buckskin
black
buckskin
black

B6 781 2376
B6 798 3207
B6 798 3851
B6 642 1645
B6 681 8712
B6 681 8721

B6 681 8722

B6 681 8410
B6 681 8409
B6 681 8406
B6 681 8405

£29.00
£26.00
£26.00
£25.00
£96.00
£126.00

£30.00

£506.00
£506.00
£506.00
£506.00

Fig.
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Boot storage and
luggage care

Make the most of your luggage space
with our range of tubs, nets and
crates. Our shallow boot tub helps to
protect the interior trim of your boot,
plus it is easy to clean. Luggage nets
are ideal for securing fragile or
awkwardly shaped items, keeping
them safe and sound in transit.

For even more convenience the
range also includes a drawer that
fits below the parcel shelf and a
collapsible shopping crate.

Boot storage and luggage care
Luggage net, loading sill

Luggage net, side of boot

Luggage net, floor of boot

Non-slip mat

Luggage-securing feature

Shopping crate

Drawer below parcel shelf

Boot tub, shallow

B6 766 0070
B6 766 0071
B6 766 0072
B6 768 0035
B6 664 8220
B6 647 0995
B6 647 2104
B6 664 8063

£19.00
£17.00
£24.00
£45.00
£12.00

£7.00
£75.00
£49.00

Fig.
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Floor mats

Whether you want to make an
individual statement or simply
protect the interior of your CLS-Class
from mild wear and tear, these floor
mats offer quality, style and choice.

Velour adds a touch of luxury, while
the ribbed mats deliver long-lasting
performance. For ultimate
practicality there is also a choice of
rubber mats in two different colours.

Rubber mats
Complete set black
Driver’s mat black

Complete set cashmere beige
For manual and automatic transmission.

With ‘mushroom-head’ fasteners on driver and front-passenger mats.

Please ask your local Mercedes-Benz Retailer for details.

Ribbed mats

Complete set black

Complete set cashmere beige
Complete set basalt grey

For manual and automatic transmission.

With ‘mushroom-head’ fasteners on driver and front-passenger mats.

Please ask your local Mercedes-Benz Retailer for details.

Velour mats
Complete set black
Complete set cashmere beige

Complete set basalt grey
For manual and automatic transmission.

With ‘mushroom-head’ fasteners on driver and front-passenger mats.

Please ask your local Mercedes-Benz Retailer for details.

B6 668 0156
B6 668 0157
B6 668 0205

B6 768 0042
B6 768 0038
B6 768 0034

B6 768 0054
B6 768 0050
B6 768 0046

£38.00
£18.00
£47.00

£49.00
£49.00
£49.00

£75.00
£75.00
£75.00

Fig.
1-2
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Child seats/
child accessories

From newborn to age 12, the
Mercedes-Benz range of child seats
gives you the peace of mind that your
young passengers are protected and
secure. They are engineered with
both comfort and safety in mind, and
are certified as complying with ECE
regulations. Their hardwearing
moisture-absorbing covers can easily
be removed and washed. When the
child seat with ACSR (Automatic
Child Seat Recognition) is used in
the front passenger seat, the in-built
ACSR transponder automatically
disarms the front passenger airbag,
ensuring your child’s safety. For
models with ISOFIX the ‘Angel &
Driver’ seat is quick and easy to fit.

Child seats, ages 0 to 9 months

Baby Safe child seat
without ACSR

Baby Safe child seat
with ACSR

‘Angel & Driver’
blue/multicolour
‘Angel & Driver’
blue/multicolour

Child seats, ages 8 months to 4 years

DUO child safety seat

with ISOFIX and ACSR transponder

‘Angel & Driver’
blue/multicolour

Child safety seats, ages 3'/2 to 12 years

KID child seat,
without ACSR transponder

KID child seat,
with ACSR transponder

KID child seat,
without ACSR transponder

KID child seat,
with ACSR transponder

Child accessories
Seat cover for integrated child seat

Play table for integrated child seat,
ages 2 to 4 years

Vario bag
Vario bag

‘Angel & Driver’
blue/multicolour

‘Angel & Driver’
blue/multicolour

‘Daimler Square’
anthracite/grey

‘Daimler Square’
anthracite/grey

‘Angel & Driver’
blue/multicolour

‘Angel & Driver’
‘Angel & Driver’
alacantara, java

B6 686 8186

B6 686 8187

B6 686 8205

B6 686 8308

B6 686 8309

B6 686 8302

B6 686 8303

B6 687 0089

B6 687 0088
B6 642 1663
B6 642 1664

£92.00

£141.00

£295.00

£116.00

£158.00

£137.00

£184.00

£34.00

£44.00
£25.00
£90.00
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Alloy wheels and safety
accessories

Mercedes-Benz light alloy wheels
look beautiful and deliver superb
road holding. Mudflaps are a good
investment because they protect
the underbody and sides of your
CLS-Class from loose chipping
and dirt.

When wintry weather brings snow
and ice to the roads, you can ensure
a secure grip with a set of snow
chains. Other safety accessories to
keep to hand include a charger unit
and tow rod.

Increased rim sizing may, in some cases,
require an appropriate change in tyre.

All prices for alloy wheels are per wheel
excluding tyre fitting. For the full range of
alloy wheels and AMG wheels please refer
to the alloy wheel brochure.

Light-alloy wheels
Multi-spoke wheel

Multi-spoke wheel Rear axle only
5-twin-spoke wheel
5-twin-spoke wheel Rear axle only

5-spoke wheel

5-spoke wheel Rear axle only
5-spoke wheel Rear axle only

8.5]x18 ET 28, 245/40 R18
9.5]x18 ET 33, 275/35 R18
8.5]x17 ET 28, 245/45 R17
8.5]x17 ET 18, 245/45 R17
8.5]x18 ET 28, 245/40 R18
8.5]x18 ET 18, 245/40 R18
9.5]x18 ET 33, 275/35 R18

Incenio designer wheels, sterling silver

7-spoke light-alloy wheel, ‘Menket’
7-spoke light-alloy wheel, ‘Menket’

Option for the rear axle

Wheel accessories
Hubcap with chrome star

Hubcap

Hubcap with chrome star

Hubcap
Wheel bolts
Rim locks
Valve caps

Mudflaps

Set for front
Set for rear

Snow chains
RUD-matic Disc
RUD-matic Disc

Safety accessories

Tow rod
Charger unit

8.5]x18 ET 28, 245/40 R18
9.5]x18 ET 33, 275/35 R18

titanium/silver
silver/grey
sterling silver
silver/blue

silver/grey

245/45 R17
245/40 R18

B6 647 4307
B6 647 4308
B6 647 4253
B6 647 4262
B6 647 4294
B6 647 4306
B6 647 4296

B6 647 4290
B6 647 4291

B6 647 0202
B6 647 0203
B6 647 0206
B6 647 0120
A211 401 0370
B6 647 0144
B6 647 2001

B6 652 8225
B6 652 8226

B6 755 0000
B6 755 0023

B6 758 0001
B6 754 2023

Fig.
£261.00 1
£268.00
£214.00 2
£217.00
£249.00 3
£251.00
£256.00

£291.00 4
£299.00

£6.00
£3.00
£7.00
£9.00 5
£2.00
£52.00
£1.00

£54.00
£54.00

£391.00
£439.00

£52.00
£53.00
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AMG accessories

Enhance your sporty CLS-Class with
our range of exclusive AMG
accessories. The exterior
enhancements, such as the front
apron and side skirts, also provide
more dynamic handling due to their
aerodynamic design.

18

Exterior enhancements

Front apron without Parktronic

Front apron with Parktronic

Rear apron without Parktronic, with AMG exhaust
Rear apron with Parktronic, with AMG exhaust
Side skirts

Door sills
Chrome look, illuminated, set of 4 blue
Stainless steel, not illuminated,

set of 2

Light-alloy wheels

Multi-spoke wheel, Style V 8.5]x18 ET 25,
255/40 R18

Twin-spoke wheel, Style IV 8.5Jx18 ET 25,
245/40 R18

5-spoke wheel, Style III 8.5]x19 ET 25,
255/35 R19

Twin-spoke wheel, Style [V 9.5]x18 ET 28,
285/35

5-spoke wheel, Style III 9.5]x19 ET 28,

275/30, 285/30

B6 603 0064
B6 603 0065
B6 603 0069
B6 603 0070
B6 603 0066
B6 602 1043

B6 602 1047

B6 603 1115

B6 603 1308

B6 603 1230

B6 603 1309

B6 603 1231

£862.00
£862.00
£655.00
£655.00
£587.00
£512.00

£430.00

£419.00

£400.00

£437.00

£430.00

£467.00

Fig.



>
=
()
)
3]
2]
M
o
7
o
==
®
o




Exterior enhancements

These high quality stainless steel
door sill panels not only help to
reduce wear and tear, the blue
illuminated Mercedes-Benz lettering
also acts as an aid when getting in
and out of your CLS-Class at night.
Replacement bulbs are a

safety essential.

20

Door sill panels

Chrome, x2 set for front,
with blue illumination

Replacement bulbs
Box set

B6 689 0094

B6 681 0022

Fig.

£447.00 1

£21.00 2
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CD changer and navigation

Take advantage of the latest
navigation technology. Audio 50 APS
is a navigation system and car hi-fi
in one. Navigation arrows are shown
on a 4.9" colour display. Not only
will it keep you from getting lost, it
can help you avoid jams and travel
from A to B via the most efficient
route. Data is available for the whole
of Europe.

A CD changer (for up to 6 CDs)
means you can have your favourite
music non-stop on long journeys
without awkwardly fumbling with
CD cases.

CD changer
CD changer

Navigation

Audio 50 APS

Audio Gateway for 50 APS
Navigation CD, Audio 50 APS,
Europe Version 2.2

Navigation DVD, COMAND APS,
Version 4.1

B6 782 4059

B6 782 3550

B6 782 3534

B6 782 3377

B6 782 3395

Fig.
£414.00 1

£1,083.00 2
£326.00
£301.00 3

£369.00



CD changer and navigation
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TRACKER

A vehicle is stolen every two
minutes in the UK and over half are
never seen again. Even with
insurance, victims of vehicle crime
face an increase in insurance
premiums and it has been estimated
that the average direct cost of having
your vehicle stolen is £4,700, even
with fully comprehensive insurance,
not to mention hassle and disruption

TRACKER, stolen vehicle recovery system
TRACKER Retrieve
TRACKER Monitor
TRACKER Horizon

TRACKER Network subscription options

Network Subscription including
Guard & Recover
(payable each year by Direct Debit) ~ Annual

Network Subscription including

Guard & Recover

(for the duration of the customer’s

ownership of the vehicle) One-off

to daily life, travel rearrangements
and finding a replacement vehicle.
Should the unthinkable happen to
you, you'll be glad you chose
TRACKER, the UK’s number one
stolen vehicle recovery company,
offering an extensive and
competitively priced range of
products that brings peace of mind
to vehicle owners.

Q3 501 0300
Q3 501 0110
Q3 501 0500

Fig.
£223.00 1
£322.00
£537.00

£109.00

£325.00
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TRACKER
1. Your Mercedes-Benz is stolen.

2. Inform TRACKER control unit
and activate TRACKER.

3. Car located and retrieved.
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Car and screen care

Mercedes-Benz screen and car care
products have been specially
formulated to help keep your vehicle
looking as good as the day you
bought it.

The car care range has cleaning
solutions for every material used.
From paintwork to leather to wheels,
our screen care solutions will help
keep visibility optimal.

Car care

Paint cleaner, 500ml
Car shampoo, 500ml
Leather seat care, 500ml
Interior care, 500ml
Quick wipe, 500ml
Wheel care, 500ml

Screen care

Screencare pack,
2 x 500ml washer concentrate

Washer concentrate, 500ml
Windscreen anti-frost

Screencare pack, 2 x 500ml
washer concentrate, 1,000ml of
anti-frost additive

summer

winter

Q6 98 0003
Q6 98 0002
Q6 98 0005
Q6 98 0006
Q6 98 0008
Q6 98 0007

Q3 600 3191
Q3 600 3171
Q3 600 3175

Q3 600 3190

£9.00
£7.00
£9.00
£9.00
£7.00
£9.00

£7.00
£4.00
£6.00

£12.00

Fig.
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Please contact your Mercedes-Benz Retailer for advice, sales and equipment installation.

Please note: Changes may have been made to the products since this brochure went to press on 01.02.2005. Colours may differ slightly from those shown due to the printing process.
All accessories contained in this brochure are suitable for right-hand-drive versions of the CLS-Class.
Please consult your Mercedes-Benz Retailer for the latest details. All prices are inclusive of VAT. Prices do not include installation. Prices subject to change without notification.

DaimlerChrysler UK Ltd, Tongwell, Milton Keynes. ASM/645/0205



