



Mercedes-Benz Accessories

CROP HERE

Welcome to your Mercedes-Benz accessories brochure. Inside you'll find a comprehensive range of accessories for the CLS-Class. All the accessories featured are suitable for righthand-drive vehicles.



#### **CROP HERE**

Carrier systems	04
Phone cradles	06
Interior accessories	08
Boot storage and luggage care	10
Floor mats	12
Child seats/child accessories	14
Alloy wheels and safety accessories	16
AMG accessories	18
Exterior enhancements	20
CD changer and navigation	22
TRACKER	24
Car and screen care	26





#### **Carrier systems**

Going on holiday? Heading to the slopes or the lake? Or simply need some extra space? When you need your CLS-Class to carry that bit more, we have the perfect solution. Alustyle is a flexible roof carrier system that fits your Mercedes perfectly. Simply attach the basic roof bars to your CLS-Class, then add an aerodynamic roof box or a specialist accessory such as a snowboard or cycle rack.

Carrier system				Fig.
New Alustyle, basic carrier bars	Style B	B6 781 2107	£149.00	
Alustyle system Ski and snowboard rack, for up to				
4 pairs of skis (without sticks) or 2 snowboards		B6 685 1702	£66.00	
	matt silver	B6 687 0090	£307.00	-
Roof box, long, opens on left Roof box, long, opens on right	matt silver	B6 687 0090	£307.00	2
Roof box, long, opens on left	titanium metallic	B6 687 0091	£351.00	
Roof box, long, opens on right	titanium metallic	B6 687 0092	£351.00	
Roof box, extra long, opens on left	matt silver	B6 687 0110	£372.00	
Roof box, extra long, opens on right	matt silver	B6 687 0111	£372.00	
Roof box, extra long, opens on left	titanium metallic	B6 687 0112	£419.00	
Roof box, extra long, opens on right	titanium metallic	B6 687 0112	£419.00	
Luggage set for roof box, long		B6 687 0095	£73.00	
Ski rack inset for roof box, long		B6 687 0094	£63.00	3
Bicycle rack*		B6 684 8550	£79.00	4
'Comfort' ski and snowboard rack for up to 6 pairs of skis				
(without sticks) or 4 snowboards		B6 685 1703	£118.00	
Roof box, medium, opens on left	matt silver	B6 687 0100	£335.00	
Roof box, medium, opens on right	matt silver	B6 687 0101	£335.00	
Roof box, medium, opens on left	titanium metallic	B6 687 0102	£400.00	
Roof box, medium, opens on right	titanium metallic	B6 687 0103	£400.00	
Surfboard rack		B6 684 8447	£69.00	
Luggage container		B6 684 8359	£442.00	
* Item is for a single bicycle rack, image show	vs two bicycle racks mounted on th	ne roof.		

\* Item is for a single bicycle rack, image shows two bicycle racks mounted on the roof.



### Phone cradles

Your CLS-Class comes with a hands-free system that simply requires you to add the phone cradle that's compatible with your phone. We have cradles for most popular makes of mobile phone, including Nokia, Siemens and Sony Ericsson. If you swap mobile models, no problem. All it takes is the installation of a cradle that fits your new mobile phone.

#### Mobile phone cradles

Mobile phone cradles				
For Nokia 6210, 6310, 6310i	phone cradle	B6 787 5822   £131.00		
For Nokia 6100, 6610, 6610i, 7250i	phone cradle	B6 787 5835 £131.00		
For Nokia 6220, 6230	phone cradle	B6 787 5832 £131.00		
For Siemens CX65,	phone cradle	B6 787 5831 £131.00		
For Sony Ericsson T610 and T630	phone cradle	B6 787 5830 £131.00	1	
Siemens S65	phone cradle	B6 787 5834 £131.00		
Sony Ericsson K700i	phone cradle	B6 787 5836   £131.00		





#### Interior accessories

Mercedes-Benz is known for comfort and luxury. This range of interior accessories lets you select quality products that will add to your individual enjoyment. For example you can keep snacks fresh and drinks cold on long journeys with a coolbag. Or why not add a luxury cover to the head restraint?

You can also add a touch of luxury to your driving experience with a wood and leather steering wheel.

Interior accessories				Fig.
Cleanbag		B6 781 2376	£29.00	1
Luxury cover for front head restraint	anthracite	B6 798 3207	£26.00	2
Luxury cover for rear head restraint	anthracite	B6 798 3851	£26.00	
Travel cushion	mushroom	B6 642 1645	£25.00	
Coolbag, holds 14-litre capacity		B6 681 8712	£96.00	
Coolbox, holds 16.5-litres capacity		B6 681 8721 f	£126.00	3
Rectifier (allows coolbag or coolbox to be used at home)		B6 681 8722	£30.00	
Steering wheels				
Wood/leather, burr walnut	buckskin	B6 681 8410 £	£506.00	
Wood/leather, burr walnut	black	B6 681 8409 £	£506.00	
Wood/leather, gloss laurel	buckskin	B6 681 8406 £	£506.00	
Wood/leather, gloss laurel	black	B6 681 8405 f	£506.00	







#### Boot storage and luggage care

Make the most of your luggage space with our range of tubs, nets and crates. Our shallow boot tub helps to protect the interior trim of your boot, plus it is easy to clean. Luggage nets are ideal for securing fragile or awkwardly shaped items, keeping them safe and sound in transit. For even more convenience the range also includes a drawer that fits below the parcel shelf and a collapsible shopping crate.

#### Boot storage and luggage care

Boot storage and luggage care		Fig.
Luggage net, loading sill	B6 766 0070	£19.00 <b>1</b>
Luggage net, side of boot	B6 766 0071	£17.00 <b>1</b>
Luggage net, floor of boot	B6 766 0072	£24.00 <b>1</b>
Non-slip mat	B6 768 0035	£45.00 <b>2</b>
Luggage-securing feature	B6 664 8220	£12.00
Shopping crate	B6 647 0995	£7.00 <b>3</b>
Drawer below parcel shelf	B6 647 2104	£75.00 <b>4</b>
Boot tub, shallow	B6 664 8063	£49.00 <b>5</b>



#### Floor mats

Whether you want to make an individual statement or simply protect the interior of your CLS-Class from mild wear and tear, these floor mats offer quality, style and choice.

Velour adds a touch of luxury, while the ribbed mats deliver long-lasting performance. For ultimate practicality there is also a choice of rubber mats in two different colours.

Rubber mats				Fig.
Complete set	black	B6 668 0156	£38.00	1-2
Driver's mat	black	B6 668 0157	£18.00	
Complete set	cashmere beige	B6 668 0205	£47.00	
For manual and automatic transmission. With 'mushroom-head' fasteners on driver and Please ask your local Mercedes-Benz Retailer				
Ribbed mats				
Complete set	black	B6 768 0042	£49.00	3
Complete set	cashmere beige	B6 768 0038	£49.00	
Complete set	basalt grey	B6 768 0034	£49.00	
For manual and automatic transmission. With 'mushroom-head' fasteners on driver and Please ask your local Mercedes-Benz Retailer				
Velour mats				
Complete set	black	B6 768 0054	£75.00	4
Complete set	cashmere beige	B6 768 0050	£75.00	
Complete set	basalt grey	B6 768 0046	£75.00	

For manual and automatic transmission.

With 'mushroom-head' fasteners on driver and front-passenger mats. Please ask your local Mercedes-Benz Retailer for details.











Rubber

Rubber

Ribbed

Velour

#### Child seats/ child accessories

From newborn to age 12, the Mercedes-Benz range of child seats gives you the peace of mind that your young passengers are protected and secure. They are engineered with both comfort and safety in mind, and are certified as complying with ECE regulations. Their hardwearing moisture-absorbing covers can easily be removed and washed. When the child seat with ACSR (Automatic Child Seat Recognition) is used in the front passenger seat, the in-built ACSR transponder automatically disarms the front passenger airbag, ensuring your child's safety. For models with ISOFIX the 'Angel & Driver' seat is quick and easy to fit.

#### Child seats, ages 0 to 9 months

Baby Safe child seat without ACSR	'Angel & Driver' blue/multicolour	B6 686 8186	£92.00
Baby Safe child seat with ACSR	'Angel & Driver' blue/multicolour	B6 686 8187	£141.00
Child seats, ages 8 months to	0 4 years		
DUO child safety seat with ISOFIX and ACSR transponder	'Angel & Driver' blue/multicolour	B6 686 8205	£295.00 1
Child safety seats, ages 3 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> t	o 12 years		
KID child seat, without ACSR transponder	'Angel & Driver' blue/multicolour	B6 686 8308	£116.00
KID child seat, with ACSR transponder	'Angel & Driver' blue/multicolour	B6 686 8309	£158.00
KID child seat, without ACSR transponder	'Daimler Square' anthracite/grey	B6 686 8302	£137.00
KID child seat, with ACSR transponder	'Daimler Square' anthracite/grey	B6 686 8303	£184.00 <b>2</b>
Child accessories			
Seat cover for integrated child seat	'Angel & Driver' blue/multicolour	B6 687 0089	£34.00
Play table for integrated child seat,	,		
ages 2 to 4 years	'Angel & Driver'	B6 687 0088	£44.00
Vario bag	'Angel & Driver'	B6 642 1663	£25.00
Vario hag	alacantara, java	B6 642 1664	f.90.00

Fig.





## Alloy wheels and safety accessories

Mercedes-Benz light alloy wheels look beautiful and deliver superb road holding. Mudflaps are a good investment because they protect the underbody and sides of your CLS-Class from loose chipping and dirt.

When wintry weather brings snow and ice to the roads, you can ensure a secure grip with a set of snow chains. Other safety accessories to keep to hand include a charger unit and tow rod.

Increased rim sizing may, in some cases, require an appropriate change in tyre. All prices for alloy wheels are per wheel excluding tyre fitting. For the full range of alloy wheels and AMG wheels please refer to the alloy wheel brochure.

Light-alloy wheels				Fig.
Multi-spoke wheel	8.5Jx18 ET 28, 245/40 R18		2201100	1
Multi-spoke wheel Rear axle only	9.5Jx18 ET 33, 275/35 R18	B6 647 4308	£268.00	
5-twin-spoke wheel	8.5Jx17 ET 28, 245/45 R17	B6 647 4253	£214.00	2
5-twin-spoke wheel Rear axle only	8.5Jx17 ET 18, 245/45 R17	B6 647 4262	£217.00	
5-spoke wheel	8.5Jx18 ET 28, 245/40 R18	B6 647 4294	£249.00	3
5-spoke wheel Rear axle only	8.5Jx18 ET 18, 245/40 R18	B6 647 4306	£251.00	
5-spoke wheel Rear axle only	9.5Jx18 ET 33, 275/35 R18	B6 647 4296	£256.00	
Incenio designer wheels, ster	ling silver			
7-spoke light-alloy wheel, 'Menket'	8.5Jx18 ET 28, 245/40 R18	B6 647 4290	£291.00	4
7-spoke light-alloy wheel, 'Menket'	9.5Jx18 ET 33, 275/35 R18		£299.00	
Option for the rear axle	. ,			
Wheel accessories				
Hubcap with chrome star	titanium/silver	B6 647 0202	£6.00	
Hubcap	silver/grey	B6 647 0203	£3.00	
Hubcap with chrome star	sterling silver	B6 647 0206	£7.00	
Hubcap	silver/blue	B6 647 0120	£9.00	5
Wheel bolts	,	A211 401 0370	£2.00	
Rim locks		B6 647 0144	£52.00	
Valve caps	silver/grey	B6 647 2001	£1.00	
Mudflaps				
Set for front		B6 652 8225	£54.00	
Set for rear		B6 652 8226	£54.00	
			201100	
Snow chains				
RUD-matic Disc	245/45 R17	B6 755 0000	£391.00	
RUD-matic Disc	245/40 R18	B6 755 0023	£439.00	
Safety accessories				
Tow rod		B6 758 0001	£52.00	
Charger unit		B6 754 2023	£53.00	
0				



#### **AMG** accessories

Enhance your sporty CLS-Class with our range of exclusive AMG accessories. The exterior enhancements, such as the front apron and side skirts, also provide more dynamic handling due to their aerodynamic design.

Front apron without Parktronic		B6 603 0064	£862.00
Front apron with Parktronic		B6 603 0065	£862.00
Rear apron without Parktronic, with A	MG exhaust	B6 603 0069	£655.00
Rear apron with Parktronic, with AMO	3 exhaust	B6 603 0070	£655.00
Side skirts		B6 603 0066	£587.00
Door sills			
Chrome look, illuminated, set of 4	blue	B6 602 1043	£512.00
Stainless steel, not illuminated, set of 2		B6 602 1047	£430.00
Light-alloy wheels			
Multi-spoke wheel, Style V	8.5Jx18 ET 25, 255/40 R18	B6 603 1115	£419.00
Twin-spoke wheel, Style IV	8.5Jx18 ET 25, 245/40 R18	B6 603 1308	£400.00
5-spoke wheel, Style III	8.5Jx19 ET 25, 255/35 R19	B6 603 1230	£437.00
Twin-spoke wheel, Style IV	9.5Jx18 ET 28, 285/35	B6 603 1309	£430.00
5-spoke wheel, Style III	9.5Jx19 ET 28, 275/30, 285/30	B6 603 1231	£467.00

Fig.

£862.00 £862.00 £655.00 **1** £655.00 £587.00

£430.00 **2** 

£419.00 **3** 

£400.00 **4** 

£437.00 5

Exterior enhancements



Door sill panels			Fig
chrome, x2 set for front, vith blue illumination	B6 689 0094	£447.00	1
Replacement bulbs			
lox set	B6 681 0022	£21.00	2

#### **Exterior enhancements**

These high quality stainless steel door sill panels not only help to reduce wear and tear, the blue illuminated Mercedes-Benz lettering also acts as an aid when getting in and out of your CLS-Class at night. Replacement bulbs are a safety essential.





CD changer			Fig.
D changer	B6 782 4059	£414.00	1
Navigation			
audio 50 APS	B6 782 3550	£1,083.00	2
Audio Gateway for 50 APS	B6 782 3534	£326.00	
Vavigation CD, Audio 50 APS, Europe Version 2.2	B6 782 3377	£301.00	3
Vavigation DVD, COMAND APS, Version 4.1	B6 782 3395	£369.00	

#### CD changer and navigation

Take advantage of the latest navigation technology. Audio 50 APS is a navigation system and car hi-fi in one. Navigation arrows are shown on a 4.9" colour display. Not only will it keep you from getting lost, it can help you avoid jams and travel from A to B via the most efficient route. Data is available for the whole of Europe.

A CD changer (for up to 6 CDs) means you can have your favourite music non-stop on long journeys without awkwardly fumbling with CD cases.







3

CD changer and navigation

TRACKER, stolen vehicle reco	overy system			Fig
TRACKER Retrieve		Q3 501 0300	£223.00	1
TRACKER Monitor		Q3 501 0110	£322.00	
TRACKER Horizon		Q3 501 0500	£537.00	
TRACKER Network subscript Network Subscription including Guard & Recover (payable each year by Direct Debit) Network Subscription including Guard & Recover (for the duration of the customer's	ion options Annual		£109.00	
ownership of the vehicle)	One-off		£325.00	

#### TRACKER

A vehicle is stolen every two minutes in the UK and over half are never seen again. Even with insurance, victims of vehicle crime face an increase in insurance premiums and it has been estimated that the average direct cost of having your vehicle stolen is £4,700, even with fully comprehensive insurance, not to mention hassle and disruption to daily life, travel rearrangements and finding a replacement vehicle. Should the unthinkable happen to you, you'll be glad you chose TRACKER, the UK's number one stolen vehicle recovery company, offering an extensive and competitively priced range of products that brings peace of mind to vehicle owners.

# TRACKER

TRACKER 1. Your Mercedes-Benz is stolen. 2. Inform TRACKER control unit and activate TRACKER. 3. Car located and retrieved.



3

Car care			Fig.
Paint cleaner, 500ml		Q6 98 0003	£9.00 <b>1</b>
Car shampoo, 500ml		Q6 98 0002	£7.00 <b>1</b>
Leather seat care, 500ml		Q6 98 0005	£9.00 <b>1</b>
Interior care, 500ml		Q6 98 0006	£9.00 <b>1</b>
Quick wipe, 500ml		Q6 98 0008	£7.00 <b>1</b>
Wheel care, 500ml		Q6 98 0007	£9.00 <b>1</b>
Screen care			
Screencare pack,	summer		
2 x 500ml washer concentrate		Q3 600 3191	£7.00
Washer concentrate, 500ml		Q3 600 3171	£4.00 <b>2</b>
Windscreen anti-frost	winter	Q3 600 3175	£6.00 <b>2</b>
Screencare pack, 2 x 500ml washer concentrate, 1,000ml of			
anti-frost additive		Q3 600 3190	£12.00

#### Car and screen care

Mercedes-Benz screen and car care products have been specially formulated to help keep your vehicle looking as good as the day you bought it.

The car care range has cleaning solutions for every material used. From paintwork to leather to wheels, our screen care solutions will help keep visibility optimal.





WHOSCREEN ANTI-FROST ADDITIVE

Please contact your Mercedes-Benz Retailer for advice, sales and equipment installation.

Please note: Changes may have been made to the products since this brochure went to press on 01.02. 2005. Colours may differ slightly from those shown due to the printing process. All accessories contained in this brochure are suitable for right-hand-drive versions of the CLS-Class.

Please consult your Mercedes-Benz Retailer for the latest details. All prices are inclusive of VAT. Prices do not include installation. Prices subject to change without notification.

DaimlerChrysler UK Ltd, Tongwell, Milton Keynes. ASM/645/0205